



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **TEST.CAS. 14/2022**
NAVEEN BHUTANI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhiesumat Gupta,
Advocate.

versus

THE STATE & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Pavitra Kaur and Ms.
Shreya Mishra, Advocates
for R1/State.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)

ORDER
06.01.2026

%

Proceedings from 11:27 AM to
12:08 PM

Evidence recorded from 11:29
AM to 12:06 PM

Number of pages: 3

1. Matter is today fixed for petitioner's evidence.
2. PW3, 4 and 5 examined and discharged.
3. No other PW is present today.
4. Re-notify on 03.03.2026 for remaining petitioner's evidence.

DEEPAK DABAS (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JANUARY 6, 2026/anj